2025/26 School Fee Schedule for Corpus Christi Elem/J.H.

Description	2025/26
	Fee Amount
Elementary	
Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max \$30	
Communication Envelope/Pouch	\$5.00
Kindergarten Activities and Events	\$19.00
Learning Portfolio	\$6.00
Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50	
Agenda	\$9.00
Communication Envelope/Pouch	\$5.00
Cultural and Whole School Activity Fee	\$9.00
Electronic Device User Fee	\$5.00
Site licences	\$15.00
Visual Journal	\$7.00
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)	
Corpus Christi clothing	\$100.00
Handbell gloves Grade 5,6	\$7.00
Recorder Grade 4	\$15.00
Replacement Agenda	\$9.00
Yearbook	\$35.00
School Activities / Fieldtrips	
Downhill skiing - Grades 4-6	\$125.00
Fieldtrips - Grade 1	\$100.00
Fieldtrips - Grade 2	\$120.00
Fieldtrips - Grade 3	\$120.00
Fieldtrips - Grade 4	\$120.00
Fieldtrips - Grade 5	\$120.00
Fieldtrips - Grade 6	\$120.00
Fieldtrips - Kindergarten	\$75.00
Friendship Day - Grades 1-6	\$15.00

Description	2025/26
Description	Fee Amount
Grade 6 Year Farewell	\$15.00
Inquiry Schools	\$50.00
Mental Health Symposium - optional event	\$15.00
Swimming - Grades 1-3	\$50.00
WISEST / WIT Conference - Grades 5-6	\$15.00
Year-end Camp Day - Grade 6	\$50.00
Young Author's Conference - optional event	\$25.00
Young Innovator's Conference - optional event	\$30.00
Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)	
Running Club	\$35.00
Junior High	
Supplemental Education fees - Grades 7 to 9 up to a Max \$60	
Cultural and Whole School Activity Fee	\$21.50
Electronic Device User Fee	\$15.00
Site licences	\$15.00
Student Agenda Book - JH Version	\$8.50
Courses (CTF use cluster name)	
Coding/ Robotics - CTF - Grade 7-9 (semestered)	\$15.00
Jazz Band CTF Grade 8 & 9	\$20.00
JH Film Studies - Grades 7-9	\$15.00
JH Art - Grades 7-9 (Semestered)	\$40.00
JH Community Service -CTF - Grades 7-9 (semestered)	\$15.00
JH Construction - CTF - Grades 7-9 (semestered)	\$50.00
JH Design Studies - CTF - Grades 7-9	\$25.00
JH Drama - Grades 7-9 (Semestered)	\$20.00
JH Environment Stewardship - CTF - Grade 7-9 (semestered)	\$15.00
JH Environmental Outdoor Education - CTF- Gr. 9 (semestered)	\$20.00
JH Fashion Studies - CTF - Grades 7-9 (semestered)	\$40.00
JH Food Studies - CTF - Grades 7-9 (semestered)	\$60.00
JH French Gr. 7-9 (Full year)	\$30.00

Description	2025/26
	Fee Amount
JH Human and Social Services - CTF - Grade 7-9 (semestered)	\$15.00
JH Instrumental Music - Grades 7-9 (full year)	\$100.00
JH Marketing and Management CTF -Grades 7-9 (semestered)	\$15.00
JH Recreational Leadership - CTF- Grade 9 (semestered)	\$15.00
Piano/Percussion Grade 7	\$20.00
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)	
Band clothing	\$50.00
Combination lock replacement	\$10.00
Corpus Christi clothing	\$100.00
Musical Reeds	\$5.00
Yearbook	\$32.00
School Activities / Fieldtrips	
Band Camp - Grades 8-9	\$200.00
Bandshare Fieldtrip	\$20.00
Down hill skiing Grade 7-9	\$120.00
Field Trips- Rec leadership	\$100.00
Fieldtrips - Art - Grade 7-9	\$25.00
Fieldtrips - Drama Grade 7-9	\$30.00
Fieldtrips - ELA - Grade 7-9	\$25.00
Fieldtrips - PE Year end activity - Grade 7-9	\$50.00
Fieldtrips - Science - Grade 7-9	\$35.00
Fieldtrips - Social Studies - Grade 7-9	\$30.00
Fieldtrips - Valentine Bowling - Grade 7-9	\$25.00
Fieldtrips EOE - Grade 8-9	\$100.00
Friendship Day - Grade 7-9	\$15.00
Grade 9 Farewell	\$15.00
Grade 9 Leadership Team	\$15.00
Jump Start Fieldtrip - Grade 7-8	\$40.00
Student Council Activities	\$25.00
WISEST / WIT Conference - Grade 7-9	\$15.00

Athletics

Description	2025/26 Fee Amount
Cross Country Clubs - Grade 7-9	\$25.00
JH Athletics - Badminton	\$90.00
JH Athletics - Junior Basketball	\$70.00
JH Athletics - Junior Volleyball	\$70.00
JH Athletics - Senior Basketball	\$170.00
JH Athletics - Senior Volleyball	\$170.00
JH Athletics - Track	\$25.00
JH Running room games	\$20.00